UNOFFICIAL COPY





Doc#: 1412719050 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

	Date: 05/07/2014 12:40 PM Pg: 1 of 3					
PREPARED BY: MARY JA. MALL TO: 4009 W. 830 M. Astar OAKLAWNIL GUSS 3	ne Frank					
4009 W. 830 M. Astar						
DAKLAWNIL 6353	DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT					
STATE OF ILLINOIS) COUNTY OF Cook) Ss.	File Number: 1450752 13					
Mary Jane Farrell being duly swom states that she	2228 W 110+b St					
Chicago	resides at 2228 W. 110th St. in the City of					
That she was acquainted with owners of the land in Cook County, IL, described to the land in Cook County, IL, desc	Patrick J. Farrelldeceased who, at the time of death, was one of the ribed as:					
SEE ATTACHED LEGAL						
That the deceased died October 1 attached hereto.	.8, 2011 , as evidenced by a certified copy of death certificate of the deceased					
That the deceased died: Leaving no Las	T'					
Leaving a Last Will & Testament a cop Probate Division of the Circuit Court of	y of which is attached hereto. The original of the uniferen will should be filed with the Clerk of the Cook County, IL.					
Leaving a Last Will & Testament which about	was filed in the Unproven Will Box of the Probate Division of the Circuit Court of Cook County, IL,					
That the total value of the estate of the deceatenancy at the time of the death of the decease.	sed, including both real and personal property owned by the deceased sittler individually or in joint sed, does not exceed the sum ofdollars.					
Affiant makes this affidavit for the purpose of above mentioned property.	of inducing Old Republic National Title Insurance to issue its Title Insurance Policy, describing the					
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the sai	id.					
this 340 day of April A.D.						
Manuelle Colle	Affiant's Signature Larell					
OFFICIAL SEAL MAUREEN C DOYLE						

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:10/08/17

1412719050 Page: 2 of 3

THE WORD VOID APPEARS WHEN PHOTOCOPIED

CENTICIPATED SECOND

VILLAGE OF EVERGREEN PARK EVERGREEN PARK, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NUMBER 201	11 0077748					DA	TE ISSUED	10/21/2011		
DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME PATRICK J FARRELL	JR				SEX MALE	DATE OF DEAT	• •			
COUNTY OF DEATH COOK		AGE AT LAST BIRTHDAY 71 YEARS		DATE OF B	RTH ST 17, 1940					
CITY OR TOWN EVERGREEN PARK			HOSPITAL OR OTH	IER INSTITUTION PANY OF MAR		L	•			
PLACE OF DEATH INPATIENT										
BIRTHPLACE CHICAGO, IL	SOCIAL SECURITY	YNUMBER STATUS AT TIN MARRIED	NUMBER STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH MARRIED		SURVIVING SPOUSE/CIVIL UNION PARTNER'S MAIDEN NO MARY JANE LUCID			ME EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? YES		
RESIDENCE 2228 W 110TH ST		APT.	64 T 4 T 18	Y OR TOWN CHICAGO			INSIDE CITY LI	MITS?		
···	S ATF ZIP CODE	FATHER/CO-PARENT'S NAME P	PRIOR TO FIRST MARRIAG		MOTHER/CO-PARE	INT'S NAME PRIOR TO		CIVIL UNION		
INFORMANTS NAME MARY JANE FARREL		RELATIONSHIP WIFE		MAILING ADDRES	SS	AGO, IL, 6064	3			
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL	17	PLUSE OF DISPOSITION HOLY SEPULCHRE CATHOLIC CEMETERY			LOCATION - CITY OR TOWN AND STATE DATE OF DISPOSITION ALSIP, IL OCTOBER 22, 2011					
FUNERAL HOME D.F. CURLEY SONS,	6116 WEST 111TH	I STREET, CHICAGO	RIDGE, IL, 6041			1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7				
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME RAYMOND NOBLE						FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S ILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBER 034016386				
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME KELLY A KUZLIK		DATE FILED WITH LOCAL R OCTOBER 20, 201								
CAUSE OF DEATH PA	RTI RESPIRATORY	FAILURE					1 W	ÆEKS		
(Final disease or condition resulting in death)	b. BILATERAL PN		(or as consequence of):			A Carolina (Carolina)		ELIVO		
							4 W	VEEKS		
		Due to (c	(or as a consequence c/,:	71	er dan geral Geografia	- 12 3				
			(or as a consequence of);							
PART II. Enter other eignificent LUNG CANCER, RENAL		to death but not resulting in	the underlying cause g	jiven in PA	0 .	S AN AUTOPSY PE)		
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE					'AA'	MPLETE CAUSE OF NNER OF DEATH ATURAL	DEATH? N/A			
DATE OF INJURY	Į,	TIME OF INJURY	PLACE OF INJURY		Ulw	TORAL	INJURY AT	WORK?		
LOCATION OF INJURY										
DESCRIBE HÓW INJURY OCCU	JRRED.					IF TRANSI G.T	ATION INJURY,	SPECIFY:		
ATTEND THE DECEASED? YES	DATE LAST SEEN ALI OCTOBER 18,		EXAMINER OR NTACTED? NO	DATE PR	ONOUNCED		TIME OF DEA			
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN		4				DATE CERTIF OCTOBE		Lang Algar Tanggaran Tanggaran		
NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP COL	DE OF PERSON COMPLE	TING CAUSE OF DEATH					PO LICENCE MIN	WED.		



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.

036-0680031

RICHARD M FARRELL, 5660 W 95TH ST, OAK LAWN, ILLINOIS, 60453

Kelly A. Kuzlik Local Registrar

ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE

1412719050 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 7 IN RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 'R' AND LOTS 14 AND 15 IN BLOCK 'M' OF THE BLUE ISLAND LAND AND BUILDING COMPANY'S RESUBDIVISION OF CERTAIN LOTS AND BLOCKS IN MORGAN PARK, WASHINGTON HEIGHTS, IN SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, RECORDED OCTOBER 10, 1873 AS DOCUMENT NO 127987.

Address commonly known as: 2228 W. 110th Street Chicago, IL 56643

PIN#: 25-18-310-072-0000